
CENTRAL PARK BUS TIMETABLE
BUS TIMETABLE FOR CENTRAL PARK TO AND FROM THE CITY CENTRE 

AND BLACKROCK. OPERATIONAL FROM 01.06.2010

A B A B
D’Olier Street 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:50
St. Stephen’s Green East (Loreto College) 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:55
Leeson Street Bridge 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:58
Burlington Hotel 07:25 07:55 08:25 09:00
Morehampton Rd. (Opp. Hampton) 07:28 07:58 08:28 09:03
Opposite Donnybrook Fire Station 07:30 08:01 08:30 09:06
Donnybrook Church 07:32 08:03 08:32 09:08
Stillorgan Road (Radisson Hotel) 07:36 08:07 08:36 09:12
Stillorgan Road 07:38 08:09 08:38 09:14
Brewery Road 07:40 08:11 08:40 09:16
Central Park 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:20

Blackrock 07:15 07:45 08:25

Arriving Central Park 07:30 08:10 08:45

Leaving Central Park 16:30 17:05 17:40 18:20

Arriving Blackrock 16:50 17:25 18:00 18:40

A B A B A B B
Central Park 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 20:10
Brewery Road 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 20:13
Stillorgan Road 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 20:15
Radisson Hotel 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 20:18
Donnybrook Church 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 20:22
Morehampton Road 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 20:25
Upper Leeson Street 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 20:28
Leeson Street Bridge 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:30
Dawson St. (Top @ Thomas Pink) 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:38
Dawson St. (End @ e-bookers) 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:40

END END END END END END END

Please note that the times along the route are approximations and are dependent on traffic conditions. 

We would advise that you are at the bus stops at least 5 minutes before the times indicated.  

Please also note that the service runs Monday to Friday. 

There is no service on Public Holidays. Thank you. 

Please note that the 7:15 & 07:45 pick up from outside the DART Station 

while the 08:25 picks up from outside The Wicked Wolf. 

D’OLIER STREET TO CENTRAL PARK

CENTRAL PARK TO TOWN

BLACKROCK TO CENTRAL PARK

CENTRAL PARK TO BLACKROCK

Buses are for the use of Central Park Staff Only.

 


